Description

B-97b 6.25-10 113A5

A%

Low-profile bias tyre with multi-purpose tread pattern. Designed for use on hard paved roads (asphalt, concrete, etc.) during loading operations at
indoor and outdoor warehouses in the sea, river and airports, and railways. Main applications of this tyre are forklifts and electric loaders rated up to

2 tons.

Specification

Rim diameter, inch

Tyre size

Max. load, kilogramforce
Maximum load pressure, kPa
Load index

Tube

Valve type

Recommended rim
Allowable alternative rim

Tire flap

Overall diameter, mm
Section width, mm, not more

Static radius,mm

Max. speed,km/h (Speed rating)

10

6.25-10

1150

700

113

6.25-10
K-95; I'K-115
5

5

536
168
250

25 (A5)
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