В-97Б 6.25-10 113А5



Description

Low-profile bias tyre with multi-purpose tread pattern. Designed for use on hard paved roads (asphalt, concrete, etc.) during loading operations at indoor and outdoor warehouses in the sea, river and airports, and railways. Main applications of this tyre are forklifts and electric loaders rated up to 2 tons.

Specification	~
Rim diameter, inch	10
Tyre size	6.25-10
Max. load, kilogramforce	1150
Maximum load pressure, kPa	700
Load index	113
Tube	6.25-10
Valve type	ГК-95; ГК-115
Recommended rim	5
Allowable alternative rim	5
Tire flap	-
Overall diameter, mm	536
Section width, mm, not more	168
Static radius,mm	250
Max. speed,km/h (Speed rating)	25 (A5)